MARY KAY

FLIP ME OVER TO FIND YOUR PERFECT *TIMEWISE 3D*° FOUNDATION MATCH!

of making heart-shaped changes with Mary Kay by purchasing the limitededition⁺ *Mary Kay*[®] Heart-Shaped Foundation Brush.

NEW! Limited-Edition[†] Mary Kay^{*} Heart-Shaped Foundation Brush, \$5 when you purchase a *TimeWise 3D*^{*} Matte or Luminous Foundation

CHANGE Á HEART.

GIVING BACK IS AT THE HEART OF OUR FOUNDATION!

You can join Mary Kay's global *Pink Changing Lives*[®] cause empowerment program and help change the lives of women and their families.

In the United States, from May 10 through Aug. 15, 2023, Mary Kay Inc. will donate \$1 to the *Mary Kay Ash Foundation*[™] from each sale of the limited-edition[†] *Mary Kay*^{*} Heart-Shaped Foundation Brush, which can be yours for \$5 with the purchase of any *TimeWise 3D*^{*} Matte or Luminous Foundation. Mary Kay is committed to supporting the continued efforts of the *Mary Kay Ash Foundation*[™] to invest in innovative cancer research for women-related cancers and ending domestic violence against women and girls in the United States and around the world.

MARY KAY° THEN. NOW. ALWAYS."

Since 1963, Mary Kay and its Company-sponsored foundations believe the Go-Give spirit should be at the heart of everything we do. From investing in cancer research to grants for domestic violence shelters, we lead the way with heart to ensure the safety and well-being of women everywhere.

WHAT'S YOUR WHAT'S YOUR OF THE SHADE?

TIMEWISE® MATTE 3D FOUNDATION, \$25 EACH, 1 fl. oz.



TIMEWISE[®] LUMINOUS 3D FOUNDATION, \$25 EACH, 1 fl. oz.



CONTACT ME, your Mary Kay Independent Beauty Consultant, to find your perfect shade.

CONSULTANT NAME / CONTACT

The Company grants all Mary Kay Independent Beauty Consultants a limited license to duplicate this page in connection with their Mary Kay businesses. This page should not be altered from its original form nor incorporated into other materials.